TABLE OF CONTENTSPRODUCT GUIDE
OEM - POWER TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS
AUTOMOTIVE BELTS page 3-5
DRIVE COMPONENTS page 6
INDUSTRIAL BELTS
MINIMUM BURST PRESSURE RATINGS
page 7
page 14

0900
13mm
The Part Numbering System that makes Sense
page 15
Part Number
HIGH QUALITY GOLD LABEL® HOSE
Part Number I.D.mm
77075GL 19.1mm
77088GL 22.2mm
77100GL 25.4mm
77113GL 28.6mm
77125GL 31.8mm
77138GL 34.9mm
77150GL 38.1mm
77156GL 39.7mm
77163GL 41.3mm
77175GL 44.5mm
77188GL 47.6mm
Part Number I.D.mm
77200GL 50.8mm
77213GL 54.0mm
77225GL 57.2mm
77238GL 60.3mm
77250GL 63.5mm
77263GL 66.7mm
77275GL 69.9mm
77300GL 76.2mm
77325GL 82.6mm
77350GL 88.9mm
77400GL 101.6mm
HEAVY DUTY
STRAIGHT RADIATOR HOSE
Covers a wide range of light and heavy truck applications. Multiple-ply woven hose.
Meets SAE J20e, Type 20R1, Class B Tube, Class C Cover. Standard wall construction.
Available in 0.9M lengths.
SILICONE RADIATOR HOSE
The tough reinforcement silicone rubber compound resists hardening, cracking,
weather and chemicals, while having six times longer life than ordinary coolant hose.
Available in 0.9M lengths. Meets the requirements of SAE J20e, Type 20R1, Class A.
Standard wall construction.
Part Number I.D.mm
78100GL 25mm
78113GL 29mm
78125GL 32mm
78138GL 35mm
78150GL 38mm
78163GL 41mm
78175GL 44mm
78200GL 51mm
78225GL 57mm
Part Number I.D.mm
78238GL 60mm
78250GL 64mm
78275GL 70mm
78300GL 76mm
78325GL 83mm
78350GL 89mm
78375GL 95mm
78400GL 102mm
GOLD LABEL® HOSE
page 16
SILICONE HEATER HOSE
Special silicone compound reinforced with one ply of braided polyester yarn. High
resistance to the deteriorating effects of oil, ozone, heat, coolants and additives.
Meets requirements of SAE J20e, 20R3.
Part number I.D.mm Length
80241GL 15.9mm  7.6M
80242GL 19.1mm  7.6M
80244GL 25.4mm  7.6M
80251GL 5.9mm  15.2M
80252GL 19.1mm  15.2M
80254GL 25.4mm  15.2M
Our Gold Label hose has been specially formulated to fight the most corrosive